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Tue 01/10/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Wed 01/11/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Thu 01/12/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Sat 01/14/2023 12:30
pm

2:30 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym Girls and Boys teams
will share the gym
space. 

Mon 01/16/2023 1:00 pm 3:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Tue 01/17/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small Volleyball will leave
space for basketball to
shoot if they need to. 

Wed 01/18/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Thu 01/19/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small Volleyball will leave
space for basketball to
shoot if they need to. 

Tue 01/24/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Wed 01/25/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small Volleyball will leave
space for basketball to
shoot if they need to. 

Thu 01/26/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Sat 01/28/2023 12:30
pm

2:30 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym Girls and Boys teams
will share the gym
space. 

Tue 01/31/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small Volleyball will leave
space for basketball to
shoot if they need to. 

Wed 02/01/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Thu 02/02/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small Volleyball will leave
space for basketball to
shoot if they need to. 
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Sat 02/04/2023 12:30
pm

2:30 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym Girls and Boys teams
will share the gym
space. 

Tue 02/07/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Wed 02/08/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small Volleyball will leave
space for basketball to
shoot if they need to. 

Thu 02/09/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Sat 02/11/2023 12:30
pm

2:30 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym Girls and Boys teams
will share the gym
space. 

Tue 02/14/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small Volleyball will leave
space for basketball to
shoot if they need to. 

Wed 02/15/2023 6:00 am 7:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym

Thu 02/16/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small Volleyball will leave
space for basketball to
shoot if they need to. 

Sat 02/18/2023 12:30
pm

2:30 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Preseason Practice

Main Gym Girls and Boys teams
will share the gym
space. 

Mon 02/20/2023 3:00 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Troyouts

FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Will use the small gym
if basketball is still
competing. 

Tue 02/21/2023 3:00 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Troyouts

FFCHS - Gym Small Will use the small gym
if basketball is still
competing. 

Wed 02/22/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Will use small gym if
basketball is still
competing. 

Thu 02/23/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Will use small gym if
basketball is still
competing. 
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Thu 02/23/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball Parent
- Player Meeting

FFCHS - Cafeteria Stage
FFCHS - Cafeteria

Fri 02/24/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Will use small gym if
basketball is still
competing. 

Fri 02/24/2023 5:30 pm 8:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball Media
Day

Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 02/25/2023 9:00 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
vs Pueblo South'>Multiple
Schools

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Sat 02/25/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 02/27/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 02/28/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 02/28/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
vs James Irwin Charter

James Irwin Charter High
School

1 BUS 16 TJ TURNER

Tue 02/28/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
James Irwin Charter

James Irwin Charter High
School

Wed 03/01/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Thu 03/02/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 03/03/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 03/04/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 03/06/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 03/07/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym
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Tue 03/07/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Mesa Ridge

Mesa Ridge 1

Tue 03/07/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Sand Creek

Sand Creek High School
Sand Creek High School

Tue 03/07/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Sand Creek

Sand Creek High School
Sand Creek High School

1 BUS 68 Jonathan
Lawrence

Wed 03/08/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Thu 03/09/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 03/10/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 03/11/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 03/13/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 03/14/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 03/15/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 03/15/2023 4:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV

UNKNOWN

Wed 03/15/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity

BYERS JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

1 BUS 16 TJ TURNER

Thu 03/16/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym
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Fri 03/17/2023 8:00 am All Day FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
"Lock-In"

FFCHS - Field House FH206 /
Wrestling

Overnight stay with
boys' volleyball
student-athletes
chaperoned and
supervised byt hte
Coaching Staff (2).
Players and coaches
will provide their own
sleeping gear. 

Fri 03/17/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 03/18/2023 All Day 8:30 am FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
"Lock-In"

FFCHS - Field House FH206 /
Wrestling

Overnight stay with
boys' volleyball
student-athletes
chaperoned and
supervised byt hte
Coaching Staff (2).
Players and coaches
will provide their own
sleeping gear. 

Sat 03/18/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 03/20/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 03/20/2023 4:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
Denver Waldorf

Denver

Mon 03/20/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Denver Waldorf

Denver 1 BUS 87 RICKY
RESENDEZ

Tue 03/21/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 03/22/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 03/22/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV vs
Cheyenne Mountain

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym
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Wed 03/22/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
vs Cheyenne Mountain

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Thu 03/23/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 03/24/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 03/25/2023 8:00 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
Douglas County High School

Douglas County High School 1 BUS 50 Darlene Alsaid 4-Match Guarantee

Sat 03/25/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 03/27/2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 03/28/2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 03/29/2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Thu 03/30/2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 03/31/2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 04/01/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 04/03/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 04/04/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 04/05/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 04/05/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV vs
Discovery Canyon

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Wed 04/05/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
vs Discovery Canyon

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym
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Thu 04/06/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 04/07/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 04/07/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
James Irwin Charter
(Rescheduled)

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Fri 04/07/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at James Irwin Charter
(Rescheduled)

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Sat 04/08/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 04/10/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 04/10/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV vs
Coronado

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Mon 04/10/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
vs Coronado

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Tue 04/11/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 04/12/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 04/12/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
Pueblo South

Pueblo South High School
South High School
Pueblo

Wed 04/12/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Pueblo South

Pueblo South High School
South High School
Pueblo

1 BUS 16 TJ TURNER

Wed 04/12/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Pueblo South

Pueblo South High School
South High School
Pueblo

Thu 04/13/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym
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Fri 04/14/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 04/15/2023 8:00 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
vs Colorado Springs
ChristianCoronadoDohertyMesa
RidgeThe Vanguard
SchoolThomas
MacLaren'>Multiple Schools

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

4-match guarantee

Sat 04/15/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 04/17/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 04/18/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 04/18/2023 4:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
Discovery Canyon

Discovery Canyon High School

Tue 04/18/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Discovery Canyon

Discovery Canyon High School 1 BUS 37 PAUL
MIDDLETON

Wed 04/19/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 04/19/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
Cheyenne Mountain

Cheyenne Mountain High
School
Cheyenne Mountain High
School

Wed 04/19/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Cheyenne Mountain

Cheyenne Mountain High
School
Cheyenne Mountain High
School

1 BUS 37 DRAKKAR
BROWN

Wed 04/19/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Cheyenne Mountain

Cheyenne Mountain High
School
Cheyenne Mountain High
School

Thu 04/20/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

FFCHS - Gym Small
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Fri 04/21/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 04/21/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Discovery Canyon

Discovery Canyon High School 1

Sat 04/22/2023 9:00 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Douglas County High School

Douglas County High School 1 BUS 66 JULIA
MATTICE

4-match guarantee

Sat 04/22/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 04/24/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 04/25/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 04/26/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 04/26/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
James Irwin Charter

UNKNOWN

Wed 04/26/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at James Irwin Charter

James Irwin Charter High
School

1 BUS 16 TJ TURNER

Wed 04/26/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at James Irwin Charter

UNKNOWN

Thu 04/27/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 04/28/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 04/29/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 04/29/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV vs
Pueblo South

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Sat 04/29/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
vs Pueblo South

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym
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Mon 05/01/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Mon 05/01/2023 4:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV at
Coronado

Coronado High School

Mon 05/01/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Coronado

Coronado High School 1 BUS 86 TJ TURNER

Tue 05/02/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 05/02/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball Boys JV vs
James Irwin Charter
(Rescheduled from 04-07-23)

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Tue 05/02/2023 5:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
vs James Irwin Charter
(Rescheduled from 04-07-23)

Fountain Fort Carson High
School
Main Gym

Wed 05/03/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Thu 05/04/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 05/05/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 05/06/2023 9:00 am 11:00
am

FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Sat 05/06/2023 9:00 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High
School Volleyball  Boys Varsity
at Valor Christian

Valor Christian High School 1 BUS 49
BUS 48

CHRISTINA
MIDDLETON
PAUL
MIDDLETON

Mon 05/08/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Tue 05/09/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Wed 05/10/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym
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Thu 05/11/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Fri 05/12/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Practice

Main Gym

Thu 05/18/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Boys Volleyball
Banquet

FFCHS - Cafeteria Stage
FFCHS - Cafeteria


